
Sl 

No.
Name

Enrollment 

No.
Email ID

1 Md. Chulleman 2106250002 md.chhulaman1998@gmail.com

2
Laikhungri 

Mochahary
2106250003 laikhungrim@gmail.com

3 Habu Christi 2106250004 christihabu4@gmail.com

4 Md Rasel 2106250005 mraselmlg@gmail.com

5 Adarsha Debbarma 2106250006
ADHARSHADEBBARMA57@GMAIL.C

OM

6 Krittika Deb 2106250007 krittikadeb11@gmail.com

7 Parmita Sutradhar 2106250008 ti.na.parmita@gmail.com

8
Mhasisietuo 

Kitshu
2106250010 Mhasikits5@gmail.com

9 Visazokho Lhousa 2106250011 visazokholhousa21@gmail.com

10
Raveena 

Basumatary
2106250012 simianlinehand@gmail.com

11 Biswajit Murasing 2106250013 sanjitnoatiapet@gmail.com

12 Pinaki saha 2106250014 pinakisaha584@gmail.com

13 Punuru Neinu 2106250015 punuruzaselhunienu@gmail.com

14
Deepson 

Debbarma
2106250016 deepsondebbarma.74@gmail.com

15
Sumanta 

Debbarma
2106250017 sumantadebbarma4321@gmail.com

16 Manas Borah 2106250018 manasborah.1997@gmail.com

17 Pankaj Sukla Das 2106250019 daspankajsukla@gmail.com

18 Tonkey Pegu 2106250020 tonkeypegu223@gmail.com

19 Champak Saikia 2106250021 champaksaikia645@gmail.com

20 Litan Chandra Shil 2106250022 litanmlg22@gmail.com

21
Suman Kalyan 

Gogoi
2106250023 xumankalyan@gmail.com

22 Zusmine Kar 2106250024 zusminekar34@gmail.com

23
Baithang 

Debbarma
2106250025 baithang7@gmail.com

24 Gyamar Bhanu 2106250026 bhanugyamar33@gmail.com

25 Bashab Das 2106250027 bashabdas123@gmail.com

26 Deepjyoti Baruah 2106250028 deepjyotib288@gmail.com

27
Shubham Kumar 

Gupta
2106250029 shubhamgupta141298@gmail.com

28
Gaja Mohan 

Tripura
2106250030 TGAJAMOHAN@GMAIL.COM

29
Jyoti Prasad 

Raidingia
2106250031 raidingiajyotiprasad@gmail.com

30 Maluk Romin 2106250033 rominmaluk123@gmail.com

31 Taku Yampi 2106250034 takuyampi50@gmail.com

32 Pralay Majumder 2106250035 pralaymj1998@gmail.com

33 Anak Sinha 2106250036 anaksinhakmp@gmail.com

34 Bristi Gogoi 2106250037 bristigogoi248@gmail.com

35 Gopal Chetia 2106250038 gopalchetia19@gmail.com

36 Rimpi Gogoi 2106250040 gogoirimpi277@gmail.com

37 Bitisha Gohain 2106250041 gohainbitisha@gmail.com

38 Abhijit Borgohain 2106250042 borgohainabhijit36@gmil.com

39
Rajakini 

Debbarma
2106250043 rajakinidebbarma74@gmail.com

40 Jugal Kishore 2106250044 jugalhazarika1994@gmail.com
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